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QBE TT CUP / 2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Practice 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/03/19 Started at: 10:04:32
Event: P04 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Overcast - 24.1C Starters: 15
Track: Damp patches Printed at: 10:20

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 M Michael RUTTER (UK) QBE Harris 1:47.451  4 of  5 244
  2 R Glen RICHARDS (SA) QBE Harris 1:48.498  3 of  5 1.047 1.047 249
  3 37 John ALLEN (QLD) / 

Custom Coasting & Maint.
2S Yamaha TZ 750 1:53.717  4 of  4 5.219 6.266 224

  4 42 Alex SINCLAIR (UK) / Fox 
Classic Racing / Bob 
Gould

2S Yamaha TZ 350 1:55.138  5 of  5 1.421 7.687 215

  5 27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) 2S Yamaha TZ 250 1:58.470  2 of  3 3.332 11.019 194
  6 12 Richard EASTON (NSW) 2S/Q Yamaha TZ 250 2:01.871  4 of  4 3.401 14.420 180
  7 113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) 2S Yamaha TZ 350 2:07.565  1 of  2 5.694 20.114 202
  8 33 Jim AGOMBAR (VIC) 2S Yamaha TZ 750 2:21.960  4 of  4 14.395 34.509 200
  9 5 Phil BRISTOW (VIC) 2S Yamaha TD 250 2:22.920  3 of  3 .960 35.469 166
 10 3 Clinton TAYLOR (NSW) 2S Yamaha R5 350 2:49.562  1 of  1 26.642 1:02.111 181
 11 25 Danny CARTER (VIC) 2S/Q Suzuki TR 750 6:17.552  1 of  2 3:27.990 4:30.101 207
 12 84 Pat GRIFFIN (NSW) 2S Yamaha TZ 250 .000  0 of  1 195
 13 64a Aaron MORRIS (NSW) QBE Suzuki Katana .000  0 of  2 205

*** NOT TIMED - WRONG CLASS : No. 43 (K. WATSON), 191 (J. WEST), 97 (L. AEBERHARD), 18 (J. DOUGLAS).  ***

***  NOT TIMED - NO TRANSPONDER - 31 (C. DITCHBURN)  ***
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LAP TIMES

Date: 14/03/19 Started at: 10:04:32
Event: P04 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Overcast - 24.1C Starters: 15
Track: Damp patches Printed at: 10:20

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
M Michael RUTTER (UK) 1:54.396 1:50.800 1:49.618 1:47.451 1:48.785
R Glen RICHARDS (SA) 2:00.828 1:53.168 1:48.498 1:49.970 1:50.630
3 Clinton TAYLOR (NSW) 2:49.562
5 Phil BRISTOW (VIC) 2:28.035 2:24.015 2:22.920
12 Richard EASTON (NSW) 2:10.930 2:04.057 2:02.380 2:01.871
25 Danny CARTER (VIC) 6:17.552 2:21.405
27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) 1:59.201 1:58.470 2:21.287
33 Jim AGOMBAR (VIC) 2:27.767 2:24.745 2:22.033 2:21.960
37 John ALLEN (QLD) 2:38.238 2:00.561 1:57.102 1:53.717
42 Alex SINCLAIR (UK) 2:05.233 2:00.022 1:57.178 1:56.039 1:55.138
64a Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 2:00.009 2:35.475
84 Pat GRIFFIN (NSW) 2:26.971
113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) 2:07.565 2:24.489

*** NOT TIMED - WRONG CLASS : No. 43 (K. WATSON), 191 (J. WEST), 97 (L. AEBERHARD), 18 (J. DOUGLAS).  ***
***  NOT TIMED - NO TRANSPONDER - 31 (C. DITCHBURN)  ***
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/03/19 Started at: 10:04:32
Event: P04 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Overcast - 24.1C Starters: 15
Track: Damp patches Printed at: 10:20

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:44.233 37 John ALLEN (QLD) Yamaha TZ 750 2:38.238 1
4:28.278 27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) Yamaha TZ 250 1:59.201 1
5:53.541 M Michael RUTTER (UK) Harris 1:54.396 1
6:42.683 R Glen RICHARDS (SA) Harris 1:53.168 2
7:44.341 M Michael RUTTER (UK) Harris 1:50.800 2
8:31.181 R Glen RICHARDS (SA) Harris 1:48.498 3

11:21.410 M Michael RUTTER (UK) Harris 1:47.451 4

*** NOT TIMED - WRONG CLASS : No. 43 (K. WATSON), 191 (J. WEST), 97 (L. AEBERHARD), 18 (J. DOUGLAS).  ***

***  NOT TIMED - NO TRANSPONDER - 31 (C. DITCHBURN)  ***


